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NEBRASKA LIQUOR CONTROL COMMISSION Fl £» ^ C S V I
PHONE: (402) 471.2571
Website; mvw.lcc.nibraska.sov AUG 2 3 2019

Special Designated License LANCASTER CGUNPr'
Local Recommendation (Form 200) CLERK

AwUcatioas must be entered oa the portal after local approval - no exceptions
Late apulications are aon-refundabk andwilljbe reiected

V,^-^ ^(^00^. ^l^C
Retail Liquor License Name j2£ *Non-Profit Organization (*Must include Form #201 as Pa^e 2)

\^$o Wo. ^;<^ L^ ^/^ b&SOy 6SO lT-£?
Retail Liquor License Address Q£ Non-Profit Business Address

^>\L-[^3 ^
RetaU License Number or Non-Profit Federal ED #

Event Date(s): b^T tD^l<t

Event Start Time(s): ^ ^

Event End Time(s): / ^\

Alternate Date;

Alternate Location Buildmg & Address:

Event Building Name; ^^Ai ^-^ C.V'e&V^- ^^^

Event Street Address/City: '^OO ^OLftH / ^t S? ^+- ^/^TO^ ^-e b^ ^ ^ f

lv C ,/7 ^

Indoor area to be licensed in length & width: (b 'L/ X

Outdoor area to be licensed in length &. width: .. , X _ C&lagram Form #109 must be attached)

Type of Event; _ Estimate # of attendees; 1 4;(-)
Type of alcohol to be served: Beer ^ ' Wine ^ Distilled Spirits ^ ^ —'

(If not marked, you will not be able to serve this type of alcohol)

Event Contact Name: H-^< \A€-O.P^ _ Event Contact Phone Number; 4 ^"2-'^ SO- 3> 5 •Z.S"
/

Event Contact Email: _^J3i\^ Vjl C( $ C^ ^larVsoo. (-^^

*Signature Authorized Representative: _^.
*Retail licensee - Must be signed by a member listed on permanent license
*Non-Profit Organization - Must be signed by a Corporate Officer

Local Governins Body comoletes belo'w:

The local govferning body for the City of _ QR County of_approves the
issuance of a Special Designated License as requested above,

Local Governing Body Authorized Signature Date



T. Wagner
'Sheriff'

Todd Duncan
Chief Deputy

Office of the Sheriff
Lancaster^
575 S. 10th Street, Lincoln, Nebraska 68508-2869

Phone (402)441-6500 Fax(402) 441-8320

August 28,2019

Ms. Monet McCullen

Lancaster County Clerk's Office

County-City Building
Lincoln, NE 68508

Re: Application for a Special Designated License from Ken's Liquor Inc., #DK10390

Dear Ms. McCullen,

This letter is regarding an application for a Special Designated License from Ken's

Liquor Inc., to provide beer, wine and distilled spirits for an event of the Prairie Creek Inn,2400

S. 148 Street, Lincoln, Lancaster County, Nebraska. The event will be held on Saturday,

October 12, 2019, from 4:00pm to l:00am. The event is expecting 140 people.

The Lancaster County Sheriffs Office finds no statutory reason to recommend denial of

this application.

Sincerely,

TERRY T. WAGNER, Sheriff

Amy Shandera, Sergeant



Monet J. McCullen

From: Tom J. Cajka

Sent: Monday, August 26,2019 11:42 AM
To: MonetJ. McCullen

Subject: RE: SDL - Ken's Liquor 10/12

Planning has no objection

Tom Cajka, Planner II
County Planner

Lincoln-Lancaster County Planning

402-441-5662

From: MonetJ. McCullen

Sent: Monday, August 26, 2019 10:32 AM
To: Amy L. Shandera <AShandera@lancaster.ne.gov>; Barbi M. Loschen <bloschen@lancaster.ne.gov>; David A. Derbin

<DDerbin@lancaster.ne.gov>; David R. Cary <dcary@lincoln.ne.gov>; Greg R. Topil <gtopil@lincoln.ne.gov>; Jenifer T.

Holloway <JHolloway@lancaster.ne.gov>; Josh D. dark <JCIark@lancaster.ne.gov>; Justin L. Daniel

<jdaniel@lincoln.ne.gov>; Kelsey A. Varisco <KVarisco@lincoln.ne.gov>; Ken D.Schroeder

<kschroeder@lancaster.ne.gov>; Robert K. Simmering <RSimmering@lincoln.ne.gov>; Steve S. Henrichsen

<shenrichsen@lincoln.ne.gov>; Terry A. Kathe <tkathe@lincoln.ne.gov>; Tom J. Cajka <tcajka@lincoln.ne.gov>

Subject: SDL - Ken's Liquor 10/12

All,
Attached is an SDL request from Ken's Liquor for an event at Prairie Creek Inn, 2400 South 148th Street, Walton, on

October 21, 2019.

Please have recommendations back by Wednesday, September 4, 2019.

thank you,

Monet McCullen
County Clerk's Office

402.441.7485



Pamela L. Dingman, P.E.

County Engineer

LANCASTER
COUNTY

ENGINEERDSTG
Kenneth D. Schroeder, R.L.S.

Deputy County Surveyor

DATE: September 5, 2019

TO: Monet McCullen
County Clerk's Office

FROM: Ken SchroedeT
County Surveyor

SUBJECT: SPECIAL DESIGNATED LICENSE APPLICATION - KEN'S LIQUOR
EVENT AT- PRAIRIE CREEK INN, 2400 S. 148™ ST., WALTON, ME

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 12, 2019 - FROM 4:00 P,M. 1:00 A.M,

Upon review, this office has no direct objections to this submittal, subject to no parking allowed along

adjacent County roads and subject to compliance with conditions of Special Permit SSP08021A regarding
events at this location.

Cc: Amy Shandera, Lancaster County Sheriffs Office

Tom Cajka, Lancaster County Planning Department

Jenifer Holloway, Lancaster County Attorney's Office

Ron Bohaty, Road Maintenance Superintendent

KDS/bml

402-441-7681 444 Cherry Creek Road, Bldg, C Lincoln, Nebraska 68528 coeng@lancaster.ne.gov Fax 402-441-8692


